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CHUBU UNIVERSITY 
 
Mr. Hiromichi Fukui, Director and Professor, Chubu Institute for Advanced 
Studies/International Digital Earth Applied Science Research Center, Chubu University, 
Nagoya, Japan, Telephone: +81 568 51 9959, e-mail: fukui@isc.chubu.ac.jp 
 

 
EMBASSY OF JAPAN IN FIJI 

 
Mr. Tsuguyoshi Hada, Counsellor and Deputy Chief of Mission, Embassy of Japan in Fiji, Suva, 
Fiji, Level 2, BSP Life Centre, Thomson St. G.P.O. Box 13045, Suva Fiji, Telephone: +679 
330 4633, Mobile phone: +679 999 4371, Fax: +679 330 1452, e-mail: 
tsuguyoshi.hada@mofa.go.jp 

 
 

FIJI METEOROLOGICAL SERVICE 

 
Mr. Ravind Kumar, Head, Fiji Meteorological Service, Ministry of Works, Transportations 
and Public Utilities, Korowai Road, Namaka, Nadi PMB NAP 03, Fiji, Telephone: +679 67 
248 88, Fax: +679 67 204 30, e-mail: ravind.kumar@met.gov.fj 
 
Mr. Bipen Prakash, Principal Scientific Officer, Fiji Meteorological Service, Ministry of 
Works, Transportations and Public Utilities, Korowai Road, Namaka, Nadi PMB NAP 03, 
Fiji, Telephone: +679 67 248 88, Fax: +679 67 204 30 
 
 

FIJI ROADS AUTHORITY 

 

Mr. Conway Tupahale Pene, Systems Integration Engineer, Fiji Roads Authority, 30 Victoria 
Parade, Suva, Fiji, Telephone: +679 310 0114, Mobile phone: +679 748 9762, Fax: +679 310 
0044, e-mail: conway.pene@fijiroads/org 

 

 

                                                
1  Expert who wishes to make amendment or addition to the list is requested to submit it in 

writing to the ESCAP secretariat staff on duty in the meeting room before noon of 8 June 2017. 
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INDONESIAN AGENCY FOR METEOROLOGY, CLIMATOLOGY 

AND GEOPHYSICS (BMKG) 
 
Ms. Nurhayati, Head of Center for Public Meteorology, Agency for Meteorology, 
Climatology and Geophysics of the Republic of Indonesia, Jl. Angkasa I No. 2 Kemayoran, 
Jakarta Pusat, 10610, Indonesia, e-mail nurhayati@bmkg.go.id 
 
Ms. Mia Khusnul Khotimah, Meteorologist, Agency for Meteorology, Climatology and 
Geophysics of the Republic of Indonesia, Jl. Angkasa I No. 2 Kemayoran, Jakarta Pusat, 
10610, Indonesia, e-mail mia.khotimah@bmkg.go.id 
 
Ms. Sheila Dewi Ayu Kusumaningtyas, Climatologist, Agency for Meteorology, 
Climatology and Geophysics of the Republic of Indonesia, Jl. Angkasa I No. 2 Kemayoran, 
Jakarta 10720, Indonesia, Telephone: +62 21 4246321 ext. 1812, Fax: +62 21 65866236, e-
mail sheila.dewi@bmkg.go.id 

 

 

JAPAN AEROSPACE EXPLORATION AGENCY (JAXA) 
 
Dr. Shiro Ochi (Mr.), Senior Researcher, (seconded by JAXA), Geoinformatics Center, 
Asian Institute of Technology, Km.42, Paholyothin Highway, Klong Luange, Pathumthani 
12120, Thailand, Telephone: +66-2-524-5599, Mobile phone: +66-95-083-5321, Fax: +66-2-
524-6147, e-mail: ochi@ait.asia, ochi.shiro@jaxa.jp 
 

 

MIDDLESEX UNIVERSITY LONDON 

 
Dr. Jae-Hwan Park (Mr.), Assistant Professor and Lecturer, International Management and 
Innovation, Middlesex University London, London Business School, W103 Williams 
Building, The Burroughs, Hendon, NW4 4BT, United Kingdom, Telephone: +44 (0)20 8411 
4464, Mobile phone: +44 (0)7854 615508, Fax: +44 (0)20 8203 8728, e-mail: 
j.park@mdx.ac.uk 

 

 

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION INSTITUTE, 

REPUBLIC OF KOREA 

 
Mr. Hyun Hee Seo, Team leader (Deputy Director), Planning and Policy Department, 
International Cooperation and Standards Team, National Geographic Information Institute, 
Republic of Korea, Mobile phone: +82 (0)10 7517 3525, e-mail: hee919@korea.kr  
 

 
SECRETARIAT OF THE PACIFIC REGIONAL ENVIRONMENT PROGRAMME 

(SPREP) 

 

Mrs. Makelesi Barinisavu Gonelevu, Knowledge Management Officer, Secretariat of the 
Pacific Regional Environment Programme, P.O. Box 240, Vailima, Apia, Samoa, Telephone: 
+685 21929, Mobile phone: +685 7291638, e-mail: makelesig@sprep.org  
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UNITED NATIONS OFFICE FOR DISASTER RISK REDUCTION (UNISDR) 
 

Mr. Timothy Wilcox, Sub-Regional Coordinator for the Pacific, United Nations Office for 
Disaster Risk Reduction, Level 5, Kadavu House, Victoria Parade, Suva, Fiji, Telephone: 
+679 310 0370, Mobile phone: +679 999 1741, e-mail: wilcox@un.org 

 
 

VANUATU METEOROLOGY AND GEO-HAZARDS DEPARTMENT 

 
Ms. Esline Garaebiti, Manager, Geo-Hazards Division, Vanuatu Meteorology and Geo-
Hazards Department, Lini High Way, P.M.B. 9054, Port Vila, Vanuatu, Telephone: +678 
24686, Mobile phone: +678 774 7970, e-mail: gesline@vanuatu.gov.vu 

 
 

--------------------- 
 
 

ESCAP secretariat 
 
  

Mr. Tae Hyung Kim Economic Affairs Officer 
Space Applications Section 
Information and Communications Technology 
   and Disaster Risk Reduction Division 
Economic and Social Commission for Asia  
   and the Pacific 
Bangkok, Thailand 
Tel: +66-2 2881533 
Fax: +66-2 2883012/1085 
e-mail: kimt@un.org 

 

Ms. Youjin Choe Consultant 
Space Applications Section 
Information and Communications Technology 
   and Disaster Risk Reduction Division 
Economic and Social Commission for Asia  
   and the Pacific 
Bangkok, Thailand 
Fax: +66-2 2883012/1085 
e-mail: choey@un.org 
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